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Lebanon County DHIA
RoyE.Nolt

40
62
79
41

BucherBrothers
59

David B. Lehman
Betty
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7-1 17,489
3-7 21,086
7- 1f,332
8- 16,779

7-4 18,538

7-0 16,578
Cyrus Y. Bomberger

107 4-0
178 7-0
182 8-0

Lancaster Mennonite Hospital
10 13-0
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5-3
4-5
3-7
2-1

40
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24
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CarlL. Shirk
Roy 53

John H. Hartman
41
63

Conewago View Farms
Leila
Nata
Olivia

19,876
17,293
16,844

19,379
17,394
20,990
17,332
21,547
17,813
20,293
17,826
18,286

6-11
4-11
4-4

20,387

22,274
21,053

18,073
18,741
20.813

3.8
3.0
4.2
4.0

3.1
3.5
3.6

717

755
776

3.8
3.6
3.6

681
669
751

659
632
732
678

616

745

625
605
608

Oriole
Odetta

Robert Martin
Dolly
Peeev
Sally
Bossie
Daisy
Becky
Stella
Jill

Galen Bollinger
131
18

HooverFarms
Fem
Nell
May
Design

Phares Z. Musser
36
26

6-11
6-9
3-0
5-9

16,427
16,342
19,265
18,638

4.5
4.3
3.2
4.2

CUSTOM BUILT HOC

WE SELL:

Made to work.
Built to last.

FEEDERS

* ARATO WATER NIPPLES ★

★ FARROWING CRATES
★ CUSTOM HOG FENCING

• SUPER • REGULAR • ECONOMY
PLYWOOD
FEEDERS★ HOG SHELTERS

PORTABLE FATTENING-
-40 to~7o HEAD UNITS

H. W. & Eugene Martin
28
14
11
162
69

(Turn to Page 126)

"FriendofFarmers since 1896."

Arthur Yeager Agency
104E. Main St.. Ephrata, Pa.

FARMER BOY
PRODUCTS

RD4, Box 135, Myerstown, PA 17067
SALES: LEOIM HOOVER, (717) 866-5692

★ MIG-WELDED
★ ALL LENGTHS

AVAILABLE

★ PAINTED

7-3 17,259 4.3 742
7-4 15,855 3.8 606
7-5 14,593 4,3 621
4-10 18,457 3.7 688
2-9 17,316 3.5 612

6-9 16,724 4.6 762
4-8 19.611 3.8 751
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Is your farm sufficiently insured? With our low
rates and broad coverage you can’t afford not to
carry adequate amount of insurance to protect
against today’s inflated values. See our agent in
your area.

Richard E. Brandt Agency
1106Cocoa Ave., Hershey, Pa.

Riders Insurance Agency,
113W. Bishop St.. Bellefonte, Pa.

McDowell Insurance, Inc.
43 E. Baltimore St., Greencastle, Pa.

FENCING
LOW PRICES!

sum FFHCIWi
★ WEIGHT-17 Lb. per foot

★ 1 WAY, 2 WAY & 3 WAY
POSTS AVAILABLE

Stanfield US
W "Vm

HEATING PADS SHENANDOAH

MODULAR TYPE FARROWING
AND NURSERY HOUSES
• FEATURING CHORE-TIME AUTOMATIC

VENTILATION SYSTEMS

3-
4-

18,538
17,848

20,247
18,836
18,874
17,534
19,701
15,579
19,052
19,035

17,831
16,318

624
745

760
684

739
702
625
786


